
FULL FACE WAXING

UNDERARM WAXING

FULL LEG WAXING

$30

FULL ARM WAXING
LOWER ARM WAXING

CHEST WAX

BACK WAXING
DERRIER HAIR REMOVAL

BACK FACIAL + WOOD THERAPY MASSAGE

BIKINI

$130

$40

DELUXE $140

$130

$80

TEEN

INTIMATE SKIN TREATMENT

BEARD TREATMENT (MEN’S)

DERRIER SKIN TREATMENT

$120

$90

$55

$37

MICRODERMABRASION $150

BACK FACIAL +  MICRODERMABRASION

BRAZILIAN WAXING

$100

Restore
P R I C E  L I S T

F A C I A L

B O D Y

M O R E  W A X I N G  

WWW.RPCWELLNESS.COM

CLASSIC SIGNATURE 

EYEBROW WAXING

$100

$25

UPPER LIP WAXING $15

$60

$50

$50

$30

$100

W A X I N G
 

LOWER LEG WAXING $50

$40

CHEEK WAXING SIDEBURN WAXING$20 $15

HORMONAL+ NECK HAIR WAXING

MEN’S CHEST WAXING $50

|

$40

A LA CARTE (ADD ONS)
INGROWN HAIR REMOVAL     $15
HYDRO-JELLY MASQUE         $20


